Individual Best Times (All Time)

Emily Tucker - (526340) - Romsey & Totton SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

1

1

1

1

1

4

Copyright 2024

:110.55
111.47
111.99
:112.08
112.59
112.84
112.92
:113.33
:113.36
:113.49
:13.50
:113.70
:113.88
114.04
:114.52
:114.98
115.27
115.46
:115.46
:115.55
:116.41
117.54
:117.63
117.67
117.81

119.14

AN An

WA Pts

449
432
423
421
412
408
407
400
399
397
397
394
391
389
381
374
370
367
367
366
353
338
337
336
335
318

Round

m m I

T

Date

30/09/17
14/10/17
15/04/18
02/04/16
09/12/17
05/06/16
02/10/16
26/06/16
08/03/15
13/03/16
15/10/16
14/12/14
111117
22/09/18
08/03/15
16/11/14
27/09/15
08/11/14
13/12/15
17/10/15
28/09/14
11/12/16
13/04/14
11/10/14
13/12/14
09/03/14

A4InA4n

Meet

17th James Moreno Open Meet

NASLS - Round One

Littlehampton Easter Meet 2018

Swim Bournemouth Spring L2 Open Meet
NASLA - Round Three

Salisbury Stingrays Open Level 3 Meet

16th James Moreno Open Meet

Hampshire & IOW SSA Annual Swimming Gala 2016
Hampshire County ASA Championships

16th City of Southampton Open Meet
Rushmoor Royals Autumn Open Meet 2016
5th CO Southampton Christmas Open Meet
NASLS - ROUND TWO

Hampshire County Open & Junior Champs 2018
Hampshire County ASA Championships
Hampshire Schools Championships
Littlehampton SC County Qualifier 2015
NASL2014 Round 2

City of Southampton 6th Christmas Open Meet
Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet
Littlehampton Development Chaser Open Meet
CO Southampton 7th Christmas Open Meet
Salisbury Stingrays Spring Open Meet 2014
National Swimming Arena South 2014 R 1
NASLS 2014 Round Three

Hampshire County Championships

Oalial s Caslinda Maan Mans

Venue

Southampton
Southampton
Bognor Regis
Bournemouth
Southampton
Salisbury
Southampton
Portsmouth
Waterlooville
Southampton
Aldershot
Southampton
FLEET
Southampton
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Bognor Regis
Horsham
Southampton
Aldershot
Bognor Regis
Southampton
Salisbury
Southampton
Portsmouth

Waterlooville

Oaliab .

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Eastleigh 2
Eastleigh 3
Eastleigh 3
Eastleigh 2
Eastleigh 3
Eastleigh 3
Eastleigh 2
Eastleigh 2
Eastleigh 1
Eastleigh 2
Eastleigh 2
Eastleigh 3
Eastleigh 3
Eastleigh 2
Eastleigh 1

3
Eastleigh 3
Eastleigh 3
Eastleigh 3

2
Eastleigh 3
Eastleigh 3
Eastleigh 3
Eastleigh 3
Eastleigh 3
Eastleigh 2

Famdlaia

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1.2U.40
1:20.83
1:21.82
1:21.94
1:24.09
1:25.31
1:30.72
1:35.44
1:35.97

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:14.04
1:11.99

1:12.59

:113.88

111.47

:10.55

117.54

:113.50

112.92

:113.33

112.84

112.08

113.49

:115.46

:115.55

115.27

:113.36

114.52

113.70

117.81

114.98

115.46

17.67

16.41
1:17.63
1:19.14
1:21.94
1:20.43
1:20.83
1:21.82
1:24.09
1:25.31
1:30.72
1:35.44

1:35.97

Copyright 2024

298
288
287
265
254
211
181
178

WA Pts

389
423
412
391
432
449
338
397
407
400
408
421
397
367
366
370
399
381
394
335
374
367
336
353
337
318
287
303
298
288
265
254

211
181
178

Round

N

I

2104119
10/03/13
16/12/12
29/09/13
25/11/12
30/09/12
05/02/12
25/09/11
17/07/11

Date

22/09/18
15/04/18
09/12/17
114117
14/10/17
30/09/17
11/12/16
15/10/16
02/10/16
26/06/16
05/06/16
02/04/16
13/03/16
13/12/15
17/10/15
27/09/15
08/03/15
08/03/15
14/12/14
13/12/14
16/11/14
08/11/14
11/10/14
28/09/14
13/04/14
09/03/14
29/09/13
21/04/13
10/03/13
16/12/12
25/11/12
30/09/12
05/02/12
25/09/11
17/07/11

DdlISVUTY DPIITILS UPETT IVIEEL
Hampshire County Championships

City of Southampton Christmas Open Meet
Littlehampton SC Development Chaser 2013
Hampshire Schools Swimming Championships
Littlehampton Development Chaser Meet

City of Southampton Open Meet

Littlehampton SC Development Chaser

Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet

Meet

Hampshire County Open & Junior Champs 2018
Littlehampton Easter Meet 2018

NASLA - Round Three

NASLS - ROUND TWO

NASLS - Round One

17th James Moreno Open Meet

CO Southampton 7th Christmas Open Meet
Rushmoor Royals Autumn Open Meet 2016

16th James Moreno Open Meet

Hampshire & IOW SSA Annual Swimming Gala 2016

Salisbury Stingrays Open Level 3 Meet

Swim Bournemouth Spring L2 Open Meet

16th City of Southampton Open Meet

City of Southampton 6th Christmas Open Meet
Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet
Littlehampton SC County Qualifier 2015
Hampshire County ASA Championships
Hampshire County ASA Championships

5th CO Southampton Christmas Open Meet
NASLS 2014 Round Three

Hampshire Schools Championships
NASL2014 Round 2

National Swimming Arena South 2014 R 1
Littlehampton Development Chaser Open Meet
Salisbury Stingrays Spring Open Meet 2014
Hampshire County Championships
Littlehampton SC Development Chaser 2013
Salisbury Sprints Open Meet

Hampshire County Championships

City of Southampton Christmas Open Meet
Hampshire Schools Swimming Championships
Litttehampton Development Chaser Meet

City of Southampton Open Meet

Littlehampton SC Development Chaser

Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet

Qdlisvury
Southampton
Southampton
Feltham
Southampton
Littlehampton
Southampton
Felpham

Southampton

Venue

Southampton
Bognor Regis
Southampton
FLEET
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Aldershot
Southampton
Portsmouth
Salisbury
Bournemouth
Southampton
Southampton
Aldershot
Bognor Regis
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Southampton
Portsmouth
Waterlooville
Horsham
Southampton
Bognor Regis
Salisbury
Waterlooville
Feltham
Salisbury
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Littlehampton
Southampton
Felpham

Southampton

casuelyn
Eastleigh
Eastleigh
Eastleigh
Eastleigh
Eastleigh
Eastleigh
Eastleigh

Eastleigh

Club Swam Under

Eastleigh
Eastleigh
Eastleigh
Eastleigh
Eastleigh
Eastleigh
Eastleigh
Eastleigh
Eastleigh
Eastleigh
Eastleigh
Eastleigh
Eastleigh

Eastleigh

Eastleigh
Eastleigh
Eastleigh
Eastleigh

Eastleigh

Eastleigh
Eastleigh
Eastleigh
Eastleigh
Eastleigh
Eastleigh
Eastleigh
Eastleigh
Eastleigh
Eastleigh
Eastleigh
Eastleigh
Eastleigh

Eastleigh

Pag§2/2

2

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



