Individual Best Times (All Time)

Emily Tucker - (526340) - Romsey & Totton SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:10.55	449	F	30/09/17	17th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	Eastleigh	2
1:11.47	432	F	14/10/17	NASLS - Round One	Southampton	Eastleigh	3
1:11.99	423	F	15/04/18	Littlehampton Easter Meet 2018	Bognor Regis	Eastleigh	3
1:12.08	421		02/04/16	Swim Bournemouth Spring L2 Open Meet	Bournemouth	Eastleigh	2
1:12.59	412	F	09/12/17	NASLA - Round Three	Southampton	Eastleigh	3
1:12.84	408	Н	05/06/16	Salisbury Stingrays Open Level 3 Meet	Salisbury	Eastleigh	3
1:12.92	407	F	02/10/16	16th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	Eastleigh	2
1:13.33	400	Н	26/06/16	Hampshire & IOW SSA Annual Swimming Gala 2016	Portsmouth	Eastleigh	2
1:13.36	399	F	08/03/15	Hampshire County ASA Championships	Waterlooville	Eastleigh	1
1:13.49	397	F	13/03/16	16th City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	Eastleigh	2
1:13.50	397	Н	15/10/16	Rushmoor Royals Autumn Open Meet 2016	Aldershot	Eastleigh	2
1:13.70	394	F	14/12/14	5th CO Southampton Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	Eastleigh	3
1:13.88	391	F	11/11/17	NASLS - ROUND TWO	FLEET	Eastleigh	3
1:14.04	389	Н	22/09/18	Hampshire County Open & Junior Champs 2018	Southampton	Eastleigh	2
1:14.52	381	Н	08/03/15	Hampshire County ASA Championships	Waterlooville	Eastleigh	1
1:14.98	374	Н	16/11/14	Hampshire Schools Championships	Waterlooville		3
1:15.27	370	F	27/09/15	Littlehampton SC County Qualifier 2015	Bognor Regis	Eastleigh	3
1:15.46	367	F	08/11/14	NASL2014 Round 2	Horsham	Eastleigh	3
1:15.46	367	F	13/12/15	City of Southampton 6th Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	Eastleigh	3
1:15.55	366	Н	17/10/15	Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet	Aldershot		2
1:16.41	353	F	28/09/14	Littlehampton Development Chaser Open Meet	Bognor Regis	Eastleigh	3
1:17.54	338	F	11/12/16	CO Southampton 7th Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	Eastleigh	3
1:17.63	337	Н	13/04/14	Salisbury Stingrays Spring Open Meet 2014	Salisbury	Eastleigh	3
1:17.67	336	F	11/10/14	National Swimming Arena South 2014 R 1	Southampton	Eastleigh	3
1:17.81	335	F	13/12/14	NASLS 2014 Round Three	Portsmouth	Eastleigh	3
1:19.14	318		09/03/14	Hampshire County Championships	Waterlooville	Eastleigh	2
pyright 202	4	Ц	01/04/10	Caliahun, Cavinta Onan Maat	Coliobury	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTEM

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

1.20.43	ასა	п	∠1/04/13	Salisoury Sprints Open weet	Salisbuly	Easueign	Page 2 / 2
1:20.83	298		10/03/13	Hampshire County Championships	Southampton	Eastleigh	2
1:21.82	288		16/12/12	City of Southampton Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	Eastleigh	3
1:21.94	287	F	29/09/13	Littlehampton SC Development Chaser 2013	Feltham	Eastleigh	3
1:24.09	265		25/11/12	Hampshire Schools Swimming Championships	Southampton	Eastleigh	3
1:25.31	254		30/09/12	Littlehampton Development Chaser Meet	Littlehampton	Eastleigh	3
1:30.72	211		05/02/12	City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	Eastleigh	2
1:35.44	181		25/09/11	Littlehampton SC Development Chaser	Felpham	Eastleigh	3
1:35.97	178	Н	17/07/11	Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet	Southampton	Eastleigh	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:14.04	389	Н	22/09/18	Hampshire County Open & Junior Champs 2018	Southampton	Eastleigh	2
1:11.99	423	F	15/04/18	Littlehampton Easter Meet 2018	Bognor Regis	Eastleigh	3
1:12.59	412	F	09/12/17	NASLA - Round Three	Southampton	Eastleigh	3
1:13.88	391	F	11/11/17	NASLS - ROUND TWO	FLEET	Eastleigh	3
1:11.47	432	F	14/10/17	NASLS - Round One	Southampton	Eastleigh	3
1:10.55	449	F	30/09/17	17th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	Eastleigh	2
1:17.54	338	F	11/12/16	CO Southampton 7th Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	Eastleigh	3
1:13.50	397	Н	15/10/16	Rushmoor Royals Autumn Open Meet 2016	Aldershot	Eastleigh	2
1:12.92	407	F	02/10/16	16th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	Eastleigh	2
1:13.33	400	Н	26/06/16	Hampshire & IOW SSA Annual Swimming Gala 2016	Portsmouth	Eastleigh	2
1:12.84	408	Н	05/06/16	Salisbury Stingrays Open Level 3 Meet	Salisbury	Eastleigh	3
1:12.08	421		02/04/16	Swim Bournemouth Spring L2 Open Meet	Bournemouth	Eastleigh	2
1:13.49	397	F	13/03/16	16th City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	Eastleigh	2
1:15.46	367	F	13/12/15	City of Southampton 6th Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	Eastleigh	3
1:15.55	366	Н	17/10/15	Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet	Aldershot		2
1:15.27	370	F	27/09/15	Littlehampton SC County Qualifier 2015	Bognor Regis	Eastleigh	3
1:13.36	399	F	08/03/15	Hampshire County ASA Championships	Waterlooville	Eastleigh	1
1:14.52	381	Н	08/03/15	Hampshire County ASA Championships	Waterlooville	Eastleigh	1
1:13.70	394	F	14/12/14	5th CO Southampton Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	Eastleigh	3
1:17.81	335	F	13/12/14	NASLS 2014 Round Three	Portsmouth	Eastleigh	3
1:14.98	374	Н	16/11/14	Hampshire Schools Championships	Waterlooville		3
1:15.46	367	F	08/11/14	NASL2014 Round 2	Horsham	Eastleigh	3
1:17.67	336	F	11/10/14	National Swimming Arena South 2014 R 1	Southampton	Eastleigh	3
1:16.41	353	F	28/09/14	Littlehampton Development Chaser Open Meet	Bognor Regis	Eastleigh	3
1:17.63	337	Н	13/04/14	Salisbury Stingrays Spring Open Meet 2014	Salisbury	Eastleigh	3
1:19.14	318		09/03/14	Hampshire County Championships	Waterlooville	Eastleigh	2
1:21.94	287	F	29/09/13	Littlehampton SC Development Chaser 2013	Feltham	Eastleigh	3
1:20.43	303	Н	21/04/13	Salisbury Sprints Open Meet	Salisbury	Eastleigh	3
1:20.83	298		10/03/13	Hampshire County Championships	Southampton	Eastleigh	2
1:21.82	288		16/12/12	City of Southampton Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	Eastleigh	3
1:24.09	265		25/11/12	Hampshire Schools Swimming Championships	Southampton	Eastleigh	3
1:25.31	254		30/09/12	Littlehampton Development Chaser Meet	Littlehampton	Eastleigh	3
1:30.72	211		05/02/12	City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	Eastleigh	2
1:35.44	181		25/09/11	Littlehampton SC Development Chaser	Felpham	Eastleigh	3
1:35.97	178	н	17/07/11	Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet	Southampton	Eastleigh	3
				,	·	-	